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TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

01.06.2025-Sunday

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
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TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

02.06.2025-Monday

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Main Field

Main Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Main Field

Main Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
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TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

03.06.2025-Tuesday

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Main Field

Main Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Main Field

Main Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Nashira Hotel (Only Team Manager)

Nashira Hotel to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel (Only Team Manager)
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TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE
04.06.2025-Wednesday

Competition Field

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to 08:30
Competition Field
08:30
Competition Field to
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
12:15
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to 12:15
Competition Field
Competition Field to 14:00
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
14:00
17:45
17:45

Practice Field

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Nashira Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel

Practice Field to Nashira Hotel

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Nashira Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel

Practice Field to Nashira Hotel



07:45

12:00

12:45

12:45

16:00

17:00

: “\!\
za: world | 3O
WM archery | &=

9)

e 2

Turkish
Archery Federation

@& HYUNDAI

-

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
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TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

05.06.2025-Thursday

Competition Field

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to 08:30
Competition Field
08:30
Competition Field to
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
Competition Field to 12:15
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
12:15
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to
Competition Field
14:00
Competition Field to 14:00
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
Competition Field to
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
17:45
17:45

Practice Field

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Nashira Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel

Practice Field to Nashira Hotel

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Nashira Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel

Practice Field to Nashira Hotel
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TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

06.06.2025-Friday

Competition Field

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to 08:30
Competition Field

08:30
Competition Field to
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

12:15
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to 12:15
Competition Field
Competition Field to 14:00
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
Competition Field to 14:00
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

17:45

17:45

Practice Field

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Nashira Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel

Practice Field to Nashira Hotel

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Nashira Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel

Practice Field to Nashira Hotel
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Qualification Round Field

07:45

11:45

12:30

12:45

13:30

13:40

16:30
16:30

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
to Qualification Round
Field

Qualification Round
Field to Ozkaymak
Falez Hotel

Finals Field

Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For

Competitors)

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For

Competitors)

Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For

Spectator)

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For

Spectator)
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TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

Antalya 2025

07.06.2025-Saturday

08:30

08:45

09:30

09:40

12:15

12:15

Finals Field to Nashira Hotel

Finals Field

Nashira Hotel to
Finals Field (For
Competitors)
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
to Finals Field (For
Competitors)

Nashira Hotel to
Finals Field( For
Spectator)

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
to Finals Field( For
Spectator)

Finals Field to Nashira
Hotel

Finals Field to
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

14:00

14:00

17:45

17:45

Finals Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

08:30

08:30

12:15

12:15

Practice Field

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to
Practice Field

Nashira Hotel to
Practice Field

Practice Field to
Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

Practice Field to Nashira
Hotel

Practice Field

Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field

Nashira Hotel to Practice Field

Practice Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

Practice Field to Nashira Hotel
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TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE
08.06.2025-Sunday
08:30 Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors)
08:45 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors)
09:30 Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectators)

09:40 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectators)

12:15 Finals Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
12:15 Finals Field to Nashira Hotel

12:45 Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors)

12:45 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors)
13:30 Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectators)

13:40 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectators)
16:30 Finals Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel

16:30 Finals Field to Nashira Hotel



