







## TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 01.06.2025-Sunday 08:30 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field 12:15 Practice Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel 14:00 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field 17:45 Practice Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel









## TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 02.06.2025-Monday 08:30 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Main Field 12:15 Main Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel 14:00 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Main Field 17:45 Main Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel









# TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 03.06.2025-Tuesday 08:30 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Main Field 12:15 Main Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel 14:00 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Main Field 17:45 Main Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel 17:30 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Nashira Hotel (Only Team Manager) 19:15 Nashira Hotel to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel (Only Team Manager)









## TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 04.06.2025-Wednesday

Competition Field			Practice Field			
07:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Competition Field	08:30	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field			
		08:30	Nashira Hotel to Practice Field			
12:30	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel					
		12:15	Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel			
12:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Competition Field	12:15	Practice Field to Nashira Hotel			
17:30	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel	14:00	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field			
		14:00	Nashira Hotel to Practice Field			
		17:45	Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel			
		17:45	Practice Field to Nashira Hotel			









### TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 05.06.2025-Thursday

Competition Field		Practice Field			
07:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Competition Field	08:30	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field		
		08:30	Nashira Hotel to Practice Field		
12:00	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel				
12:45	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel	12:15	Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel		
		12:15	Practice Field to Nashira Hotel		
12:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Competition Field				
		14:00	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field		
16:00	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel	14:00	Nashira Hotel to Practice Field		
17:00	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel				
		17:45	Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel		
		17:45	Practice Field to Nashira Hotel		









### TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 06.06.2025-Friday

Competition Field			Practice Field		
07:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Competition Field	08:30	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field		
		08:30	Nashira Hotel to Practice Field		
11:45	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel				
		12:15	Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel		
12:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Competition Field	12:15	Practice Field to Nashira Hotel		
16:00	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel	14:00	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field		
16:45	Competition Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel	14:00	Nashira Hotel to Practice Field		
		17:45	Practice Field to Ozkaymak Hotel		
		17:45	Practice Field to Nashira Hotel		









### TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 07.06.2025-Saturday

Qualification Round Field		Finals Field			Practice Field		
07:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Qualification Round Field	08:30	Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors)			08:30	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field
		08:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors)			08:30	Nashira Hotel to Practice Field
11:45	Qualification Round Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel	09:30	Nashira Hotel to Finals Field( For Spectator)			12:15	Practice Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel
		09:40	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field( For Spectator)		12:15	Practice Field to Nashira Hotel	
		12:15	Finals Field to Nashira Hotel				
		12:15	Finals Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel				
Finals Field			Practice Field				
12:30	Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors)		14:00	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Practice Field			
12:45	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors)			14:00	Nashira Hotel to Practice Field		
13:30	Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectator)						
13:40	Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectator)		17:45	Practice Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel			
16:30	Finals Field to Nashira Hotel			17:45	Practi	ce Field	to Nashira Hotel
16:30	Finals Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel						









### TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 08.06.2025-Sunday Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors) 08:30 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors) 08:45 09:30 Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectators) 09:40 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectators) 12:15 Finals Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel 12:15 Finals Field to Nashira Hotel 12:45 Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors) 12:45 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Competitors) 13:30 Nashira Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectators) 13:40 Ozkaymak Falez Hotel to Finals Field (For Spectators) 16:30 Finals Field to Ozkaymak Falez Hotel Finals Field to Nashira Hotel 16:30